
8th Acrobatic Gymnastics World Ages Groups

12 to 18 years old

Levallois (FRA) ­ July 2nd to 5th 2014

Women Pair Qualification
Results

Rank
NOC
CodeNOC Exercise

ScorePen.Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score (Value)

Total
Exercise

1 GBRGreat Britain 56.600 Q9.050 28.2509.20010.000Balance (92)
9.150 28.3509.20010.000Dynamic (74)

2 RUSRussia 56.550 Q9.050 28.3009.25010.000Balance (90)
9.050 28.2509.20010.000Dynamic (84)

3 BELBelgium 2 55.650 Q8.750 27.9509.20010.000Balance (86)
8.850 27.7008.85010.000Dynamic (70)

4 PORPortugal 55.350 Q8.700 27.7509.05010.000Balance (85)
8.800 27.6008.80010.000Dynamic (84)

5 BELBelgium 1 55.2508.700 27.6508.95010.000Balance (80)
8.700 27.6008.90010.000Dynamic (71)

6 UKRUkraine 55.250 Q8.900 27.7508.85010.000Balance (98)
8.700 27.5008.80010.000Dynamic (79)

7 USAUnited States 1 54.800 Q8.350 27.2508.90010.000Balance (81)
8.650 27.5508.90010.000Dynamic (73)

8 BULBulgaria 54.600 Q8.750 27.5008.75010.000Balance (91)
8.500 27.1008.60010.000Dynamic (75)

9 GERGermany 1 54.000 Q8.550 27.4508.90010.000Balance (95)
8.300 26.5508.25010.000Dynamic (80)

10 KAZKazakhstan 54.000 R8.800 27.6508.85010.000Balance (87)
8.100 26.3508.25010.000Dynamic (70)

11 USAUnited States 2 53.9008.400 27.1008.70010.000Balance (91)
8.550 26.8008.25010.000Dynamic (70)

12 BLRBelarus 53.850 R8.700 27.8009.10010.000Balance (83)
8.650 26.0507.5509.850Dynamic (64)

13 CHNChina 53.8508.750 27.0008.25010.000Balance (88)
8.650 26.8508.20010.000Dynamic (82)

14 MEXMexico 52.5508.400 26.8508.45010.000Balance (80)
8.100 25.7007.8009.800Dynamic (62)

15 ISRIsrael 2 52.5007.850 25.9508.10010.000Balance (80)
8.250 26.5508.4009.900Dynamic (67)

16 ISRIsrael 1 52.4008.350 26.0500.308.00010.000Balance (82)
8.450 26.3508.0009.900Dynamic (66)

17 FRAFrance 52.2508.500 26.3500.308.15010.000Balance (80)
8.200 25.9008.0509.650Dynamic (57)

18 POLPoland 52.0508.200 25.5000.107.40010.000Balance (96)
8.200 26.5508.35010.000Dynamic (81)

19 AUTAustria 50.8508.050 26.1008.05010.000Balance (82)
7.950 24.7507.1509.650Dynamic (56)

20 GERGermany 2 50.3508.150 26.2008.05010.000Balance (99)
7.900 24.1506.6509.600Dynamic (55)

21 AUSAustralia 47.8507.750 22.0002.207.2509.200Balance (54)
8.050 25.8507.80010.000Dynamic (70)

22 BRABrazil 2 44.4507.650 23.2000.906.45010.000Balance (83)
6.550 21.2506.5008.200Dynamic (36)

BRABrazil 1 DNS

Legend

DNS Did not start
Pen Penalty

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

Q Qualified for final R Reserve
DSQ DNF Did not finishDisqualified
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8th Acrobatic Gymnastics World Ages Groups

12 to 18 years old

Levallois (FRA) ­ July 2nd to 5th 2014

Men Pair Qualification
Results

WED 2 JUL 2014 ­ 13:50

Rank
NOC
CodeNOC Exercise

ScorePen.Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score (Value)

Total
Exercise

1 RUSRussia 56.350  Q8.900 28.0009.10010.000Balance (81)
9.200 28.3509.15010.000Dynamic (72)

2 GBRGreat Britain 55.650  Q8.850 27.9009.05010.000Balance (85)
8.900 27.7508.85010.000Dynamic (76)

3 UKRUkraine 1 54.350  Q8.600 27.4508.85010.000Balance (94)
8.350 26.9008.55010.000Dynamic (87)

4 KAZKazakhstan 2 53.950  Q8.400 26.9500.308.85010.000Balance (88)
8.450 27.0000.308.85010.000Dynamic (77)

5 KAZKazakhstan 1 53.6508.100 26.8508.75010.000Balance (93)
8.050 26.8008.75010.000Dynamic (79)

6 BULBulgaria 53.600  Q8.250 26.5008.25010.000Balance (96)
8.350 27.1008.75010.000Dynamic (78)

7 USAUnited States 53.250  Q8.250 26.5000.308.55010.000Balance (88)
8.300 26.7500.308.75010.000Dynamic (74)

8 UKRUkraine 2 53.2008.150 26.5508.40010.000Balance (83)
8.150 26.6508.5509.950Dynamic (69)

9 GERGermany 53.050  Q8.150 26.6008.45010.000Balance (86)
8.200 26.4508.25010.000Dynamic (80)

10 BLRBelarus 53.000  Q8.200 26.6500.308.75010.000Balance (88)
8.100 26.3500.308.55010.000Dynamic (73)

11 GEOGeorgia 51.450  R8.000 25.7000.308.00010.000Balance (82)
7.850 25.7507.90010.000Dynamic (71)

12 ISRIsrael 51.050  R8.250 24.5501.207.6009.900Balance (76)
8.300 26.5008.20010.000Dynamic (75)

13 ESPSpain 48.1507.500 22.8001.506.8509.950Balance (79)
8.200 25.3500.307.45010.000Dynamic (70)

Legend

DNS Did not start
Pen Penalty

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

Q Qualified for final R Reserve
DSQ DNF Did not finishDisqualified
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8th Acrobatic Gymnastics World Ages Groups

12 to 18 years old

Levallois (FRA) ­ July 2nd to 5th 2014

Mixed Pair Qualification
Results

Rank
NOC
CodeNOC Exercise

ScorePen.Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score (Value)

Total
Exercise

1 AUSAustralia 2 1797693

2 GBRGreat Britain 56.050 Q8.900 28.0009.10010.000Balance (80)
8.950 28.0509.10010.000Dynamic (89)

3 BELBelgium 2 55.350 Q8.500 27.4508.95010.000Balance (90)
8.750 27.9009.15010.000Dynamic (74)

4 KAZKazakhstan 54.650 Q8.600 27.4000.309.10010.000Balance (87)
8.450 27.2500.309.10010.000Dynamic (77)

5 UKRUkraine 54.650 Q8.900 27.4000.308.80010.000Balance (82)
8.550 27.2508.70010.000Dynamic (72)

6 BELBelgium 1 54.5008.900 27.2000.308.60010.000Balance (81)
8.600 27.3008.7509.950Dynamic (69)

7 PORPortugal 54.400 Q8.750 27.5000.309.05010.000Balance (84)
8.600 26.9000.308.60010.000Dynamic (89)

8 RUSRussia 53.750 Q8.600 26.7500.308.45010.000Balance (94)
8.450 27.0008.55010.000Dynamic (73)

9 BULBulgaria 53.600 Q8.400 27.0008.60010.000Balance (97)
8.400 26.6008.20010.000Dynamic (73)

10 USAUnited States 53.500 Q8.350 26.8508.50010.000Balance (81)
8.200 26.6508.45010.000Dynamic (70)

11 AUSAustralia 1 53.350 R8.550 26.6000.308.4009.950Balance (78)
8.300 26.7508.45010.000Dynamic (72)

12 POLPoland 52.700 R8.150 26.0507.90010.000Balance (80)
8.350 26.6508.30010.000Dynamic (74)

13 ARMArmenia 52.5008.050 26.3508.30010.000Balance (81)
8.000 26.1508.15010.000Dynamic (72)

14 CANCanada 51.6508.000 25.5500.307.85010.000Balance (84)
7.950 26.1008.2009.950Dynamic (68)

15 BRABrazil 51.4007.800 25.5507.75010.000Balance (85)
7.950 25.8500.308.20010.000Dynamic (72)

16 AUTAustria 48.3507.700 23.1000.906.6509.650Balance (67)
7.900 25.2507.6509.700Dynamic (58)

17 ISRIsrael 46.7007.900 23.4001.206.70010.000Balance (80)
7.900 23.3001.006.7509.650Dynamic (57)

Legend

DNS Did not start
Pen Penalty

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

Q Qualified for final R Reserve
DSQ DNF Did not finishDisqualified
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8th Acrobatic Gymnastics World Ages Groups

12 to 18 years old

Levallois (FRA) ­ July 2nd to 5th 2014

Women Group Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC
CodeNOC Exercise

ScorePen.Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score (Value)

Total
Exercise

1 RUSRussia 56.600 Q8.800 28.1009.30010.000Balance (94)
9.200 28.5009.30010.000Dynamic (71)

2 BLRBelarus 2 56.050 Q8.950 28.1509.20010.000Balance (87)
8.750 27.9009.15010.000Dynamic (85)

3 GBRGreat Britain 1 55.650 Q9.050 27.8508.80010.000Balance (80)
8.800 27.8009.00010.000Dynamic (72)

4 PORPortugal 1 55.350 Q8.950 27.6508.70010.000Balance (93)
8.700 27.7009.00010.000Dynamic (76)

5 UKRUkraine 1 55.250 Q8.550 27.3508.80010.000Balance (86)
8.850 27.9009.05010.000Dynamic (80)

6 GBRGreat Britain 2 55.2508.550 27.1508.60010.000Balance (83)
8.950 28.1009.15010.000Dynamic (87)

7 UKRUkraine 2 55.1008.700 27.5008.80010.000Balance (85)
8.750 27.6008.85010.000Dynamic (84)

8 PORPortugal 2 54.9508.750 27.4008.65010.000Balance (82)
8.650 27.5508.90010.000Dynamic (80)

9 FRAFrance 2 54.750 Q8.700 27.5008.80010.000Balance (83)
8.450 27.2508.80010.000Dynamic (80)

10 GERGermany 54.750 Q9.000 27.7508.75010.000Balance (89)
8.500 27.0008.50010.000Dynamic (72)

11 BLRBelarus 1 54.1508.650 27.0000.308.65010.000Balance (87)
8.550 27.1508.60010.000Dynamic (82)

11 USAUnited States 1 54.150 Q8.300 26.9008.60010.000Balance (82)
8.600 27.2508.65010.000Dynamic (74)

13 AUSAustralia 53.900 R8.450 27.1008.65010.000Balance (82)
8.150 26.8008.65010.000Dynamic (77)

14 BELBelgium 2 53.850 R8.550 26.3000.308.05010.000Balance (92)
8.750 27.5508.80010.000Dynamic (80)

15 USAUnited States 2 53.6508.550 26.9508.4509.950Balance (79)
8.350 26.7008.35010.000Dynamic (71)

16 FRAFrance 1 53.6008.100 26.5508.45010.000Balance (82)
8.450 27.0508.60010.000Dynamic (71)

17 POLPoland 2 53.4008.400 27.0008.60010.000Balance (92)
8.200 26.4008.20010.000Dynamic (73)

18 NEDNetherlands 53.3508.400 26.5008.10010.000Balance (98)
8.450 26.8508.40010.000Dynamic (71)

19 POLPoland 1 53.3008.250 26.8508.60010.000Balance (83)
7.950 26.4508.50010.000Dynamic (71)

20 ESPSpain 2 53.3008.650 27.2508.60010.000Balance (81)
8.050 26.0508.00010.000Dynamic (70)

21 BELBelgium 1 53.2008.300 26.8508.55010.000Balance (81)
8.150 26.3508.20010.000Dynamic (70)

22 ISRIsrael 1 52.2508.050 25.4501.208.60010.000Balance (85)
8.400 26.8008.40010.000Dynamic (74)

23 MONMonaco 52.1508.150 26.0007.9509.900Balance (77)
8.250 26.1507.90010.000Dynamic (71)

24 IRLIreland 1 51.6508.000 25.6500.308.0509.900Balance (77)
8.050 26.0008.1009.850Dynamic (64)

25 ESPSpain 1 51.1508.000 25.7000.608.30010.000Balance (82)
7.950 25.4500.307.80010.000Dynamic (71)

26 AUTAustria 2 51.0007.650 25.6007.95010.000Balance (80)
7.750 25.4007.65010.000Dynamic (74)

27 BRABrazil 1 50.9507.850 25.5507.70010.000Balance (83)
7.600 25.4007.80010.000Dynamic (86)
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8th Acrobatic Gymnastics World Ages Groups

12 to 18 years old

Levallois (FRA) ­ July 2nd to 5th 2014

Women Group Qualification

Results

Rank
NOC
CodeNOC Exercise

ScorePen.Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score (Value)

Total
Exercise

28 AUTAustria 1 50.8507.600 25.5508.1509.800Balance (72)
7.550 25.3007.75010.000Dynamic (71)

29 HUNHungary 2 50.7007.900 25.8508.1509.800Balance (73)
7.550 24.8507.30010.000Dynamic (71)

30 IRLIreland 2 50.1507.400 23.8501.007.45010.000Balance (81)
8.300 26.3008.00010.000Dynamic (70)

31 HUNHungary 1 49.8007.450 24.7000.607.85010.000Balance (80)
7.450 25.1007.65010.000Dynamic (75)

32 RSASouth Africa 49.8007.150 24.7007.55010.000Balance (80)
7.550 25.1007.6009.950Dynamic (69)

33 ISRIsrael 2 47.6007.000 20.9001.506.6008.800Balance (48)
8.350 26.7008.35010.000Dynamic (74)

34 CANCanada 47.4007.550 23.6000.907.3509.600Balance (64)
7.650 23.8001.107.25010.000Dynamic (74)

35 HKGHong Kong 41.2505.950 20.9500.906.0009.900Balance (76)
6.100 20.3005.4008.800Dynamic (39)

Legend

DNS Did not start
Pen Penalty

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

Q Qualified for final R Reserve
DSQ DNF Did not finishDisqualified
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8th Acrobatic Gymnastics World Ages Groups

12 to 18 years old

Levallois (FRA) ­ July 2nd to 5th 2014

Men Group Qualification
Results

Rank
NOC
CodeNOC Exercise

ScorePen.Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score (Value)

Total
Exercise

1 GBRGreat Britain 56.800 Q9.050 28.2509.20010.000Balance (90)
9.200 28.5509.35010.000Dynamic (82)

2 RUSRussia 56.000 Q9.000 27.8508.85010.000Balance (83)
9.150 28.1509.00010.000Dynamic (81)

3 UKRUkraine 55.050 Q8.550 27.4508.90010.000Balance (85)
8.850 27.6008.75010.000Dynamic (81)

4 BULBulgaria 52.750 Q8.400 27.2008.80010.000Balance (83)
7.900 25.5507.65010.000Dynamic (73)

5 UZBUzbekistan 52.600 Q8.150 26.3000.108.25010.000Balance (81)
8.150 26.3000.108.25010.000Dynamic (70)

6 POLPoland 51.050 Q7.900 25.5000.608.20010.000Balance (88)
8.100 25.5500.307.75010.000Dynamic (73)

7 GERGermany 50.300 R8.400 26.5008.10010.000Balance (83)
7.950 23.8001.007.1509.700Dynamic (58)

Legend

DNS Did not start
Pen Penalty

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total

Q Qualified for final R Reserve
DSQ DNF Did not finishDisqualified
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